
NORTHERN DIVISION ALPINE COMPETITION COMMITTEE:

ACC Chair:

LaRue Seitz-Dettori

406-223-0330

larue.seitz@bridgerskifoundation.org

Voting ACC Members:

Lisa Densmore Ballard

Masters Representative

406-690-0190

lisaballardoutdoors@gmail.com

Roger Bay

406-600-3885

wajabay@yahoo.com

Hilary Lindh

Athlete Representative

907-500-2040

hilary@fvsef.org

Bill Metzler

406-249-7190

wdmetzler321@gmail.com

Chad Sebade

605-484-6090

sebadec@yahoo.com

Jeremy Ueland

406-579-7705



jeremy@bssef.com

Jeremy Wolf

406-698-2997

jeremy.wolf@rocky.edu

Jerry Wolf

406-698-5126

wolfj@rocky.edu

Non-Voting Members:

Erin Renna

Divisional Manager

406-580-0816

admin@northerndivision.org

Tim Hinderman

Board President

406-885-2730

tim.hinderman@gmail.com


